Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. Anthony McDonald
B. Filler

. Lord Lawrence

. Both Aand B

1 Who was made the Governor of East Bengal after the partition of Bengal?

16 th Oct

1st Dec

16th November
15th December

2 The 1988 elections for National Assembly where held on.

1818
1817
1850
1849

3 Who is the author of Asar us Sanadid?

1881
1885
1886
1888

4 When the All India Muhammadan Educational Society was formed?

Doaba

Bar

Sehra

None of these

5 What is the called the mid area between the two rivers?

1875
1897
1898
1900

6 When Sir Sayyed Ahmad Khan was died?

. Frontier Province
Punjab

Sindh

. Baluchistan

7 Sar Adbur Rasheed belonged to.

Punjab
NWFP
AJ&amp;K

. Gilgit Agency

8 Where is the Warsak Dam located?

Cabinet Mission plan
Cripps Mission Proposals
Wavel plan

June 3rd Plan

9 The partition was made under which of the following schemes?

UOW» DOWP» UOUP DUOWP U0Wr UOWP OOW» UOm» U0

75 crore
85 crore
95 crore
. 100 crore

10 What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?

1875
1876
1877
1878

11 Sir Syed established a school at Aligarh in.

. 10th April, 1910
. 13th April, 1910
. 23th April 1910
None of these

12 When the Jallianwala incident was occurred?

1863
1865
1870
1890

13 When the Scientific society was formed?

8411 m

8511 m
.8611m
.8711m

14 What is teh height of K-2 the highest peak of the Karakorum Range?

OO » DOWr UOUP DOWF DO

A. Ghaz Abdur Rasheed
B. Ghaz limuddin

C. Ghaz Abdullah

D. None of these

15 Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.



16

17

18

19

20

When was the First Cabinet of Pakistan formed?

When was the 5th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?

What was the name of Quaid-i-Azam residency in Mumbai.

Who of the following uttered these words"Hindus Dandi Maar Gya HAI'?

When the Martial Law of Zia ul Haq was ended?

oOow» OOmb>P

OW» CUOowP UOwmR

On August 14, 1947
On August 14, 1948

On March 23, 1948
June 1, 1978 to July 31, 1983

July 31, 1978 to June 1, 1983
June 30, 1978 to July 31, 1983

Red House
Fountain HOuse
Blue House

. Quaid-e-Azam
. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan

. Mohsin ul Mulk
. 16th Oct 1985

. July 28,1985
. None of the above



