

## NAT II Arts & Humanities Pakistan Studies

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	Who was made the Governor of East Bengal after the partition of Bengal?	A. Anthony McDonald B. Filler C. Lord Lawrence D. Both A and B
2	The 1988 elections for National Assembly where held on.	A. 16 th Oct B. 1st Dec C. 16th November D. 15th December
3	Who is the author of Asar us Sanadid?	A. 1818 B. 1817 C. 1850 D. 1849
4	When the All India Muhammadan Educational Society was formed?	A. 1881 B. 1885 C. 1886 D. 1888
5	What is the called the mid area between the two rivers?	A. Doaba B. Bar C. Sehra D. None of these
6	When Sir Sayyed Ahmad Khan was died?	A. 1875 B. 1897 C. 1898 D. 1900
7	Sar Adbur Rasheed belonged to.	A. Frontier Province B. Punjab C. Sindh D. Baluchistan
8	Where is the Warsak Dam located?	A. Punjab B. NWFP C. AJ&K D. Gilgit Agency
9	The partition was made under which of the following schemes?	A. Cabinet Mission plan B. Cripps Mission Proposals C. Wavel plan D. June 3rd Plan
10	What amount was promised to be given to Pakistan out of the shared reserves?	A. 75 crore B. 85 crore C. 95 crore D. 100 crore
11	Sir Syed established a school at Aligarh in.	A. 1875 B. 1876 C. 1877 D. 1878
12	When the Jallianwala incident was occurred?	A. 10th April, 1910 B. 13th April, 1910 C. 23th April 1910 D. None of these
13	When the Scientific society was formed?	A. 1863 B. 1865 C. 1870 D. 1890
14	What is teh height of K-2 the highest peak of the Karakorum Range?	A. 8411 m B. 8511 m C. 8611 m D. 8711 m
15	Who murdered Nathu Ram a blasphemer from Karachi.	A. Ghazi Abdur Rasheed B. Ghazi Ilmuddin C. Ghazi Abdullah D. None of these

16	When was the First Cabinet of Pakistan formed?	A. On August 14, 1947 B. On August 14, 1948 C. On August 15, 1947 D. On March 23, 1948
17	When was the 5th 5-year plan prepared in Pakistan?	A. June 1, 1978 to July 31, 1983 B. July 1, 1978 to June 30, 1983 C. July 31, 1978 to June 1, 1983 D. June 30, 1978 to July 31, 1983
18	What was the name of Quaid-i-Azam residency in Mumbai.	A. Red House B. Fountain HOuse C. Blue House D. Mount Pleasant
19	Who of the following uttered these words"Hindus Dandi Maar Gya HAI"?	A. Quaid-e-Azam B. Sir Syed Ahmed Khan C. Allama Iqbal D. Mohsin ul Mulk
20	When the Martial Law of Zia ul Haq was ended?	A. 16th Oct 1985 B. Dec 30, 1985 C. July 28 ,1985 D. None of the above